/ Hanoi 31st SEA Games Vietnam 2021 - Archery

31°'SEA GAMES 14-19 May 2022 Schedule

VIET NAM 2021

SCHEDULE

14 May 2022, Saturday
Recurve Division
09:00-11:30 02:30 Official Practice + Equipment Inspection
10:00-11:00 01:00 Team Manager Meeting
11:30-14:00 02:30 Lunch Break

Compound Division
14:00-16:30 02:30 Official Practice + Equipment Inspection

15 May 2022, Sunday
Qualification Rounds
Recurve Division
09:00-09:30 00:30 3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification (AB)
09:30-10:30 01:00 Distance 1
10:45-11:45 01:00 Distance 2
11:45-11:50 00:05 Shoot-off if any
12:00-13:30 01:30 Lunch Break
Compound Division
13:30-14:00 00:30 3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification (AB)
14:00-15:00 01:00 Distance 1
15:45-16:45 01:00 Distance 2
16:45-16:50 00:05 Shoot-off if any

16 May 2022, Monday
Individual Matches; Compound Division
09:00-09:15 00:15 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition - byes can practice
09:15-09:55 00:40 1/8: CM, CW
09:55-10:35 00:40 1/4: CM, CW
10:35-11:10 00:35 1/2: CM, CW
11:10-13:00 01:50 Lunch Break

Team Matches
13:00-13:15 00:15 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition - byes can practice
13:15-13:45 00:30 1/4: CM, CW
13:45-14:15 00:30 1/2: CM, CW

Mixed Team Matches; Compound Division
14:30-14:45 00:15 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition - byes can practice
14:45-15:10 00:25 1/4: CX
15:10-15:35 00:25 1/2: CX

17 May 2022, Tuesday
Individual Matches; Recurve Division
09:00-09:15 00:15 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition - byes can practice
09:15-09:55 00:40 1/8: RM, RW
09:55-10:35 00:40 1/4: RM, RW
10:35-11:10 00:35 1/2: RM, RW
11:10-13:00 01:50 Lunch Break

Team Matches; Recurve Division
13:00-13:15 00:15 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition - byes can practice
13:15-13:45 00:30 1/4: RM
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315'SEA GAMES
VIET NAM 2021

31st SEA Games Vietnam 2021 - Archery

14-19 May 2022 Schedule

SCHEDULE

17 May 2022, Tuesday (Continue)

13:45-14:15

14:30-14:45
14:45-15:10
15:10-15:35

00:30

00:15
00:25
00:25

18 May 2022, Wednesday

19 May 2022, Thursday

09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-13:00
12:00

13:00-13:20
13:20-13:40

13:40-14:00
14:00-14:20
14:20-14:40
14:40-15:00

15:00-15:30

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
01:30

00:20
00:20

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20

00:30

Team Matches; Recurve Division, Tuesday (Continue)
1/2: RM, RW

Mixed Team Matches; Recurve Division

3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition - byes can practice

1/4: RX
1/2: RX

Team Medal Matches; Recurve Division
Bronze: Recurve Women Team

Gold: Recurve Women Team

Bronze: Recurve Men Team

Gold: Recurve Men Team

Lunch Break

Practice Field Open

Mixed Team Medal Matches; Recurve Division
Bronze: Recurve Mixed Team

Gold: Recurve Mixed Team

Individual Medal Matches; Recurve Division
Bronze: Recurve Women

Gold: Recurve Women

Bronze: Recurve Men

Gold: Recurve Men

Award Ceremony

Recurve Division

Team Medal Matches; Compound Division

Vers. 1.2 (20 Apr 2022 12:59 UTC)

09:30-09:50 00:20 Bronze: Compound Women Team
10:00-10:20 00:20 Gold: Compound Women Team
10:30-11:00 00:30 Bronze: Compound Men Team
11:00-11:30 00:30 Gold: Compound Men Team
11:30-13:00 01:30 Lunch Break
12:00 Practice Field Open
Mixed Team Medal Matches; Compound Division
13:00-13:20 00:20 Bronze: Compound Mixed Team
13:20-13:40 00:20 Gold: Compound Mixed Team
Individual Medal Matches; Compound Division
13:40-14:00 00:20 Bronze: Compound Women
14:00-14:20 00:20 Gold: Compound Women
14:20-14:40 00:20 Bronze: Compound Men
14:40-15:00 00:20 Gold: Compound Men
Award Ceremony
15:00-15:30 00:30 Compound Division
AR_CO08 Report Created: 14 May 2022 08:03 @ UTC+08:00 (v. 1.2) Page 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

